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ZEON ROLLER COVERINGS

Zeon roller coverings are used in textile machines for weaving , processing & finishing. We offer roller coverings in Natural rubber, Synthetic Rubber, Silicone, Cork , Nitrile Rubbers  in various 
surface patterns & thickness for every application. Zeon roller coverings exhibit characteristics of high resistance to abrasion, tensile strength and adherence for efficient and effective 
performance. Our roller coverings are supplied in roll lengths of 100 meters in various widths like 38mm, 50mm, 75mm , 100 mm etc. Special lengths and widths can also be supplied on 
request. Apart from our  standard range we can offer customised roller coverings ( colour, surface pattern, desired elastomer properties)  for your  requirements.

SR-P-2-005/20 AG
Types of Material

Ref. Table No. 1

Hardness Of Rubber
1 - Low Hardness
2 - Medium Hardness

Types of Surface Pattern 
(Ref. Table No.2 ) Thickness of Rubber

(e.g 20=2.0 mm)

Colour 
(Ref. Table No. 3)

EXPLANATION OF ROLLER COVERING GRADES

(Tabel No. 1) (Tabel No. 3)

MATERIAL CODE MATERIAL
SR-P 
SR-X
SR-S
SR-R
SR-E
SR-H
SR-A
NR-P
NR-R
NR-E
SI-P 

SYNTHETIC RUBBER PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER XTRA PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER SPONGE
SYNTHETIC RUBBER REGULAR
SYNTHETIC RUBBER ECONOMY
SYNTHETIC RUBBER HEAT RESISTING
SYNTHETIC RUBBER ANTI STATIC
NATURAL RUBBER PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER REGULAR
NATURAL RUBBER ECONOMY
SILICON RUBBER PREMIUM

COLOUR CODE COLOUR
WHITE 
ASH GREY 
BLACK
BEIGE
MUSTARD
DARK GREY
PINK
TRANSPARENT
LIGHT BLUE
BROWN
RED

W
AG
B
BE
M
DG
PK
TR
LB
BR
PR

(Tabel No. 2) (Tabel No. 2)

PATTERN CODE
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

PATTERN DESCRIPTION
BIG ROUND PIMPLES
SMALL ROUND PIMPLES
SQUARE PIMPLES
SAND SURFACE MEDIUM
ROUGH SURFACE
PYRAMID SURFACE MEDIUM
SMOOTH SURFACE
ROUGH TOP SURFACE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
GRINDED SURFACE
JACKFRUIT SURFACE MEDIUM
PYRAMID SURFACE COARSE

PATTERN CODE PATTERN DESCRIPTION
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

JACKFRUIT SURFACE SMALL
ITCHED SURFACE MEDIUM
ITCHED SURFACE COARSE
HONEYCOMB SURFACE
PINNED SURFACE EXTRA LARGE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
PYRAMID SURFACE EXTRA LARGE
PYRAMID SURFACE SMALL
PINNED SURFACE SMALL
PINNED SURFACE MEDIUM
FABRIC SURFACE ROUGH

001
BIG ROUND

PIMPLES

003
SQUARE PIMPLES

004
SAND SURFACE

MEDIUM 

002F
SMALL ROUND

PIMPLES 
(Pimple Head with Fabric

Impression)

002 P
SMALL ROUND

PIMPLES
(Pimple Head Plain)

Surface Pattern  Codes



005
ROUGH SURFACE 

006
PYRAMID SURFACE MEDIUM

007
SMOOTH SURFACE

008
ROUGH TOP SURFACE

009
FABRIC SURFACE FINE

010
GRINDED SURFACE

011
JACKFRUIT SURFACE MEDIUM

012
PYRAMID SURFACE COARSE

013
JACKFRUIT SURFACE SMALL

014
ITCHED SURFACE MEDIUM 

015
ITCHED SURFACE COARSE 

016
HONEYCOMB SURFACE

017
PINNED SURFACE EXTRA LARGE

018
SAND SURFACE COARSE 

019
SAND SURFACE ROUGH 

020
PYRAMID SURFACE EXTRA LARGE

021
PYRAMID SURFACE SMALL

022
PINNED SURFACE SMALL

023
PINNED SURFACE MEDIUM

024
FABRIC SURFACE ROUGH

Surface Pattern  Codes

We Continue To Add New Surface Patterns To Our Product Portfolio.  Please Contact Us For Updated Patterns



SPECIFICATION OF ROLLER COVERING

S. NO. GRADE MATERIAL SURFACE PATTERN COLOUR
THICKNESS

(mm)

WORKING 
TEMPERATURE
(°Centigrade)

BACKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SILICONE RUBBER-PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - REGULAR
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - ANTISTATIC
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SILICON RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER- SPONGE
SILICON RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SILICON RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - ANTISTATIC
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - EXTRA PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
SYNTHETIC RUBBER - PREMIUM
NATURAL RUBBER - PREMIUM

BIG ROUND PIMPLE
BIG ROUND PIMPLE

SMALL ROUND PIMPLE 
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)
SMALL ROUND PIMPLE (PLAIN HEAD)

SQUARE PIMPLE
SAND SURFACE MEDIUM
SAND SURFACE MEDIUM

ROUGH SURFACE
ROUGH SURFACE

PYRAMID SURFACE MEDIUM
PYRAMID SURFACE MEDIUM

SMOOTH SURFACE
SMOOTH SURFACE
SMOOTH SURFACE
SMOOTH SURFACE

ROUGH TOP SURFACE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE
FABRIC SURFACE FINE

GRINDED SURFACE
GRINDED SURFACE
GRINDED SURFACE

JACKFRUIT SURFACE MEDIUM
JACKFRUIT SURFACE MEDIUM
JACKFRUIT SURFACE MEDIUM

PYRAMID SURFACE LARGE
JACKFRUIT SURFACE SMALL
ITCHED SURFACE MEDIUM
ITCHED SURFACE MEDIUM
ITCHED SURFACE COARSE

HONEYCOMB SURFACE
HONEYCOMB SURFACE

PINNED SURFACE EXTRA LARGE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE COARSE
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
SAND SURFACE ROUGH
SAND SURFACE ROUGH

PYRAMID SURFACE EXTRA LARGE
PYRAMID SURFACE EXTRA LARGE

PYRAMID SURFACE SMALL
PYRAMID SURFACE SMALL
PINNED SURFACE SMALL
PINNED SURFACE SMALL

PINNED SURFACE MEDIUM 
PINNED SURFACE MEDIUM
FABRIC SURFACE ROUGH
FABRIC SURFACE ROUGH
FABRIC SURFACE ROUGH

WHITE
BEIGE
WHITE
WHITE
PINK

BROWN
DARK GREY

BEIGE
BROWN

TRANSPARENT
ASH GREY

DARK GREY
BEIGE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BEIGE
BLACK
WHITE
BEIGE

TRANSPARENT
BLACK

DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY

BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE

LIGHT BLUE
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY

BEIGE
WHITE

DARK GREY
DARK GREY

TRANSPARENT
DARK GREY
DARK GREY

BEIGE
DARK GREY

WHITE
DARK GREY

WHITE
BEIGE
BEIGE
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE

DARK GREY
BEIGE
BEIGE
WHITE
BEIGE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

RED
BEIGE

DARK GREY
DARK GREY

BEIGE

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
1.8
1.8
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
4.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
1.6
2.0
2.7
1.5
1.6
2.0
2.5
2.0
2.5
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.8
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.5
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.7
2.0
1.7
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.0

120
100
120
120
120
120
120
100
100
225
120
120
100
120
120
120
100
120
120
100
225
120
120
120
120
100
100
120
225
120
120
120
120
120
100
120
120
120
225
120
120
100
120
120
120
120
100
100
120
120
120
120
100
100
120
100
120
100
120
100
120
100
120
120
100

CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
GLASS
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
GLASS
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
GLASS
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES
CO-PES

SR-P-2-001/20 W
NR-P-1-001/20 BE
SR-P-2-002F/20W
SR-P-2-002P/20W
SR-P-2-002P/20PK
SR-P-2-002P/20BR
SR-P-2-002P/20DG
NR-P-1-002P/20BE
NR-P-1-002P/20BR
SI-P-1-002P/20TR
SR-R-2-003/20AG
SR-P-2-004/20DG
NR-P-1-004/20BE
SR-P-2-005/20W
SR-P-2-005/25W
SR-P-2-006/18W
NR-P-1-006/18BE
SR-A-2-007/15B
SR-P-2-007/15W
NR-P-1-007/15BE
SI-P-1-007/15TR
SR-P-1-008/40B
SR-P-1-009/16DG
SR-P-1-009/20DG
SR-P-1-009/25DG
NR-P-1-009/16BE
NR-P-1-009/20BE
SR-S-1-009/27BE
SI-P-1-009/15LB
SR-P-1-010/15DG
SR-P-1-010/20DG
SR-P-1-010/25DG
SR-P-2-011/20DG
SR-P-2-011/25DG
NR-P-1-011/20BE
SR-P-2-012/30W
SR-P-2-013/20DG
SR-P-2-014/20DG
SI-P-1-014/18TR
SR-P-2-015/20DG
SR-P-2-016/20DG
NR-P-1-016/20BE
SR-P-2-017/20DG
SR-P-2-018/20W
SR-P-2-018/20DG
SR-P-2-018/25W
NR-P-1-018/20BE
NR-P-1-018/25BE
SR-P-2-019/20W
SR-A-2-019/20B
SR-P-2-019/25W
SR-X-2-019/20DG
NR-P-1-019/20BE
NR-P-1-019/25BE
SR-P-2-020/35W
NR-P-1-020/35BE
SR-P-2-021/20W
NR-P-1-021/17W
SR-P-2-022/20W
NR-P-1-022/17W
SR-P-2-023/20RD
NR-P-1-023/20BE
SR-P-2-024/20DG
SR-P-2-024/25DG
NR-P-1-023/20BE

APART FROM PREMIUM GRADES THESE GRADES CAN ALSO BE SUPPLIED IN REGULAR AND ECONOMY QUALITY
CUSTOMISED GRADES CAN BE SUPPLIED TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS.
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